
Kingore, B. (2017). Recognizing Gifted Potential, 2nd ed. Austin: P. A. Publishing.

Extraterrestrial

Mini Golf

Animals Should Definitely Not Wear Clothing

Attribute Blocks

Attribute Cards

Attribute Classifications

Courage

Drawing Starts

The Gardener

Giant Children

A House Is a House for Me

Image Writing

It Looked Like Spilt Milk

Math Shapes

Math Word Problems

The Paper Bag Princess

Patterning

Problem Solving with Shapes, K-1

Problem Solving with Shapes, 2-6

Q Is for Duck

Rebus Stories

Science Venn

Some Smug Slug

Ten Black Dots

Tomorrow’s Alphabet

Two Bad Ants

Grade Level(s) and Page
K 1 2 3 4 5 6

✦  ✦  ✦      ✦  ✦   

✦  ✦  ✦  ✦  ✦  ✦  ✦

✦  ✦  ✦  ✦  ✦  ✦  ✦

✦  ✦  ✦      ✦

✦  ✦  ✦      ✦

✦  ✦  ✦      ✦

✦  ✦  ✦              ✦

   ✦  ✦      ✦

✦  ✦  ✦  ✦  ✦      ✦

✦  ✦  ✦  ✦  ✦  ✦

✦  ✦  ✦      ✦  ✦   

   ✦  ✦  ✦  ✦      ✦

   ✦  ✦      ✦  ✦   

✦  ✦  ✦      ✦   

✦  ✦  ✦  ✦          ✦

   ✦  ✦  ✦      ✦  ✦

✦  ✦  ✦      ✦

✦  ✦  ✦      ✦      ✦

✦  ✦  ✦      ✦      ✦

   ✦  ✦  ✦  ✦  ✦

   ✦  ✦  ✦  ✦  ✦   

✦  ✦  ✦  ✦          ✦

✦  ✦  ✦  ✦  ✦  ✦  ✦

   ✦  ✦  ✦  ✦   

✦  ✦  ✦  ✦  ✦  ✦  ✦

   ✦  ✦  ✦  ✦  ✦  ✦

Organizational Chart for the 
Planned Experiences

              67

 73

        83

                           91

       105

                    111

                          123

       129

                    135

                          143

155

161

                169

                                       175

                    181

195

                          203

       213

                    219

                233

241

247

             255

                                 261

A
cc

el
er

at
ed

 L
ea

rn
in

g

A
dv

an
ce

d 
La

ng
ua

ge

A
na

ly
tic

al
 T

hi
nk

in
g

M
ea

ni
ng

 M
ot

iv
at

io
n

P
er

sp
ec

tiv
e

S
en

se
 o

f H
um

or

S
en

si
tiv

ity

Demonstration
Planned

Experiences                      57

                     45


