Accelerated Learning	Advanced Language	Analytical Thinking	Meaning Motivation	Perspective	Sense of Humor	Sensitivity	Organiza Planned		Lev 2	el(s)	) and	l Pa <b>5</b>	ge <b>6</b>		
<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	+	+	Demonstration Planned Experiences	Extraterrestrial		-		45	-		
<b>*</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>*</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>		Mini Golf	_			57			
<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>		<b>*</b>	<b>+</b>		Animals Should Definitely Not Wear Clothing				67				
<b>*</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>		<b>*</b>			Attribute Blocks		73						
<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>		<b>*</b>			Attribute Cards			83					
<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>		<b>+</b>			Attribute Classifications				_		91		_
<b>+</b>	+	<b>+</b>				+	Courage			105	_				
	<b>+</b>	+		+			Drawing Starts		4			111			<b>→</b>
+	+	+	<b>+</b>	+		+	The Gardener						123		
+	+	+	<b>+</b>	+	+		Giant Children			129					
<b>+</b>	+	+		<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>		A House Is a House for Me					135			
	+	+	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>		+	Image Writing				4		143		<b>→</b>
	+	+		<b>+</b>	+		It Looked Like Spilt Milk		155						
<b>+</b>	+	<b>+</b>		<b>+</b>			Math Shapes		161						
+	+	+	<b>+</b>			+	Math Word Problems			4		16	69		<b>→</b>
	+	+	<b>+</b>		+	+	The Paper Bag Princess								175
<b>+</b>	+	<b>+</b>		<b>*</b>			Patterning		~			181			<b>→</b>
<b>*</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>*</b>		<b>*</b>		+	Problem Solving with Shapes, K-1		19 <b>⋖</b>	)5 <del></del>					
<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>		<b>*</b>		+	Problem Solving with Shapes, 2-6				4		203		<b>→</b>
	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>*</b>	<b>+</b>	+		Q Is for Duck			213					
	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>*</b>	<b>*</b>	+		Rebus Stories		4			219			<b>→</b>
<b>*</b>	+	<b>+</b>	<b>*</b>			+	Science Venn			~		23	33		<b>→</b>
<b>*</b>	+	+	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	+	+	Some Smug Slu	ıg	241						
	<b>+</b>	<b>*</b>	<b>*</b>	<b>*</b>			Ten Black Dots		247						
<b>+</b>	<b>*</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>*</b>	<b>*</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	Tomorrow's Alphabet				255				
	<b>+</b>	<b>*</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	<b>+</b>	+	Two Bad Ants 261								

Kingore, B. (2017). Recognizing Gifted Potential, 2nd ed. Austin: P. A. Publishing.